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Societa

Atletica Cassano D’Adda

Pol. Padana la Marca Trevisana
U.S. Stella Alpina Carano
Asd G.S. Virtus Calco
Castionese

G.S. Trilacum

Atletica Ravello

G.S. Valgerola

Atl. Villafranca Vr

C.S.l. Tezze Sul Brenta
Atletica Union Creazzo A.S.D.
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Centro Olimpia Piateda
Atletica Arzignano
U.S.D. Cermis

U.S. Dolomitica
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U.S. Villazzano
Pol. Arceto A.D.
A.S.D. Mezzegra
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19 G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio

20 U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano

21 Polisportiva Si-Sport

21 A.S. Premana

23 A.S.D. Or. San Gabriele Guanzate
24 A.P.D.Valdagno

25 Atletica Rotaliana A.S.D.

26 A.S.D. Atletica Varazze

26 Pol. J. Borsi

28 Centro Schuster

29 A.S.D. Atletica Larino

30 G.S. CSI Morbegno Ivc

31 U.S. Spera

32  Pol. Dil. Montecchio Precalcino
33 Polisp. Pagnona

Comitato

Milano
Treviso
Trento
Lecco
Belluno
Trento
Milano
Sondrio
Verona
Vicenza
Vicenza
Sondrio
Vicenza
Trento
Trento
Trento
Reggio Emilia
Como
Sondrio
Trento
Novara
Lecco
Como
Vicenza
Trento
Savona
Enna
Milano
Campobasso
Sondrio
Trento
Vicenza
Lecco

15° Gran Premio Nazionale di
Corsa Campestre

Classifica di Societa per categoria

Punti societa

113
72
69
59
98
89
63
53
51
50
49
48
47
45
42
40
39
38
36
35
33
33
32
29
28
23
23
21
16
15
14
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